
          Haymaking

SN 165
Disc Mower

Practical, simple, and efficient in the haymaking operations, 
this is Nogueira Drum Mower SN 165.
Its cutting system with 2 drums and 6 knives makes a clean cut 
facilitating regrowth of the forage.
Its transmission system has a special free-wheeling cardan and 
a protection system against the impact on obstacles during the 
operation.
Articulating coupling arm that facilitates start-up and transport 
operation.

    Technical Features                                        SN 165                                     
Production

Number of drums

Required revolution at PTO

Transport width

Hitch system

Weight

Working width

Number of knives

Work inclination

Transport lenght

Required revolution at PTO 

From 2 ha/h

2

35 hp

1,37 m

Hydraulic cat I & II

420 kg

1,65 m

6

25°

3,12 m

540 RPM

With safety device
Very efficient working under adverse conditions

With self-cleaning discs


