SN 165

Disc Mower

Practical, simple, and efficient in the haymaking operations, this is Nogueira Drum Mower SN 165.

Its cutting system with 2 drums and 6 knives makes a clean cut facilitating regrowth of the forage.

Its transmission system has a special free-wheeling cardan and a protection system against the impact on obstacles during the operation.

Articulating coupling arm that facilitates start-up and transport operation.







Technical Features	SN 165
Production	From 2 ha/h
Working width	1,65 m
Transport width	1,37 m
Transport lenght	3,12 m
Number of drums	2
Number of knives	6
Hitch system	Hydraulic cat I & II
Required revolution at PTO	540 RPM
Required revolution at PTO	35 hp
Work inclination	25°
Weight	420 kg